Kup Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 19-11-2022

Disciplina 24 Muski, 200m Ledno/Back 11 godina i stariji
19-Nov-22 - 17:45 Startna lista
GR.
Grupa 1l od 6
3 MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar NT
4 RODIC, Stevan 11  Tri Delfina NT
5 POPOV, Filip 11  Dinamo NT
6 NIKOLIC, Mateo 11 Novi Sad NT
Grupa 2 od 6
1 SMILEVSKI, Milos 11 Olimp 1:51.41
2 MILANOVIC, Petar 10 Dinamo 1:48.75
3 TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 CrvenaZvezda 1:46.46
4 SAVIC, llija 10 Partizan 1:37.69
5 STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10  Crvena Zvezda 1:38.82
6 VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:46.92
7 PANTELIC, Vuk 11  Mornar 1:50.50
8 TODOROQVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina NT
Grupa 3 od 6
1 JOVANOVIC, llija 10 Partizan 1:36.87
2 GRELJO, Dzan 09 Bosna, SA 1:32.52
3 RANDPELOVIC, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 1:31.43
4 MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:30.70
5 SALISPAHIC, Amsal 11 Bosna, SA 1:31.14
6 JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:32.24
7 POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:32.56
8 LUKETA, Djordje 10 Dinamo 1:36.88
Grupa4 od 6
1 PEKEC, Aleksa 09 NoviBeograd 011 1:27.68
2 ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:26.05
3 BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 NoviBeograd 011 1:25.58
4 ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 1:20.89
5 SUJICA, Jovan 10  Proleter 1:23.77
6 VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 1:25.93
7 MITIC, Ognjen 09 Dinamo 1:26.24
8 BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:27.73
Grupa5od 6
1 COLIC, Vukasin 08 NoviBeograd 011 1:19.87
2 MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:15.19
3 KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 1:13.81
4 ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:12.28
5 CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:12.75
6 BLANUSA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 1:14.10
7 PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.47
8 SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:20.47
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Kup Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 19-11-2022

Disciplina 24, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 6

MILENOQOVIC, Mateja
MILICIC, Petar
DENKOVIC, Nemanja
KRSTIC, Lazar
KOCKAR, Aleksa
DIMIC, Uros
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
SUSNJAR, Stanko

ONO U WNPE

08
08
08
02
08
09
07
07

Napredak
Usce

Crnica

Rasina

Velika Kikinda
Partizan
Barakuda
Barakuda

1:10.24
1:09.68
1:08.01

59.80
1:01.47
1:09.43
1:10.22
1:10.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

19-Nov-22 17:58 - Strana 2



